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Access Capital Services, Inc.  
Sal Ramirez 
1625 E. Shaw #137 
Fresno, CA 93291 
sramirez@acscollectors.com 
Tel:  800-755-0556 
Fax: 559-478-5395 
 
 

AllianceOne Receivables Management, Inc. 
Linda Brinkworth 
Government Services Division Service Site 
210 E. Palmer Dr.  
New Burn, NC  28560 
Linda.Brinkworth@allianceoneinc.com 
252-447-7091 (Phone) 
 
 

California Service Bureau / EOS 
Bob Tisone, Vice President 
10971 Sun Center Drive 
Rancho Cordova, MA 95670 
bob.tisone@eos-usa.com  
781-753-4977 Direct    636-675-2498 Cell 
 
 

Financial Credit Network 
Kris Davisson, Vice President 
1300 West Main Street 
Visalia, CA 93278 
800-540-9011 
krisd@fcnetwork.com 
 
 

GC Services Limited Partnership 
Scott M. Cole 
6330 Gulfton Street 
Houston, TX  77081 
Scott.cole@gcserv.com 
949-609-0232    713-806-0765 Cell 
 
 

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP 
Mark Lombardo 
Client Services 
101 Leucadia Blvd., Suite 500 
Encinitas, CA  92024 
760-213-4783  
mark.lombardo@lgbs.com 
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Municipal Services Bureau Government Services 
James Perasso 
320 Rio Grande Place 
San Ramon, CA  94582 
James.perasso@gilacorp.com 
800-568-7004 x3060   925-852-1988 Cell 
 
 

TSI (Formerly NCO/EGS) 
Phillip Prince 
Vice President - Sales 
507 Prudential Road 
Horsham, PA 19044 
480-628-9117 Cell 
262-780-2050 (Fax) 
phillip.prince@tsico.com 
 

Penn Credit 
Rhett Donagher 
National Account Executive 
916 S. 14th Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17104 
800-800-3328 
Rhett.Donagher@penncredit.com 
 
 

Pioneer / SallieMae 
David Lind 
National Account Executive, Government Sales 
14623 NE N. Woodinville Way, Suite 105 
Woodinville, WA 98072 
425-402-3653 
david.lind@salliemae.com 
 
 

Progressive Financial Services 
Jeremy Gaffney 
1919 West Fairmont Drive, Building 8 
Tempe, AZ  85282 
bids@progressivefinancial.com 
800-760-7645 Cell 
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